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Группа No 1    14:00    Дорожка 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СИДОРОВА Виолета РОС  4  1  0  V  2 0,200 -12 12 6

ТВЕРИТИНОВА Николь РОС  V  1  V  V  3 0,600 2 19 3

ШИШКИНА Луиза РОС  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 15 23 1

ЛЫСОВА Анастасия РОС  V  1  1  V  V 0,600 0 17 4

НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС  4  2  0  3  V 0,200 -10 14 5

МАРГИЕВА Милана КРА  V  V  V  4  4 0,600 5 23 2

Группа No 2    14:00    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПАРХОМЕНКО Любовь КРА  V  2  3  2  V 0,400 -1 17 4

КОНДРАТЕНКО Аделина РОС  0  1  2  0  1 0,000 -21 4 6

АРБУЗОВА София РОС  V  V  V  0  V 0,800 7 20 2

ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС  V  V  4  1  2 0,400 -3 17 5

ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элла РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 25 1

ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клара РОС  3  V  1  V  4 0,400 0 18 3

Группа No 3    14:00    Дорожка 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАРПЕНКО София РОС  3  3  2  V  2 0,200 -9 15 5

РАШИДОВА Алиме РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 25 1

ШКОДА Анастасия РОС  V  1  1  V  V 0,600 -2 17 3

НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС  V  0  V  4  0 0,400 -4 14 4

ЗАСИМОВА Милана КРА  4  0  3  V  3 0,200 -9 15 5

ТЕМИРХАНОВА София РОС  V  2  3  V  V 0,600 5 20 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 РАШИДОВА Алиме РОС 1,000 19 25 квалифицированных

2 ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элла РОС 1,000 18 25 квалифицированных

3 ШИШКИНА Луиза РОС 0,800 15 23 квалифицированных

4 АРБУЗОВА София РОС 0,800 7 20 квалифицированных

5 МАРГИЕВА Милана КРА 0,600 5 23 квалифицированных

6 ТЕМИРХАНОВА София РОС 0,600 5 20 квалифицированных

7 ТВЕРИТИНОВА Николь РОС 0,600 2 19 квалифицированных

8 ЛЫСОВА Анастасия РОС 0,600 0 17 квалифицированных

9 ШКОДА Анастасия РОС 0,600 -2 17 квалифицированных

10 ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клара РОС 0,400 0 18 квалифицированных

11 ПАРХОМЕНКО Любовь КРА 0,400 -1 17 квалифицированных

12 ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС 0,400 -3 17 квалифицированных

13 НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС 0,400 -4 14 квалифицированных

14 ЗАСИМОВА Милана КРА 0,200 -9 15 квалифицированных

14 КАРПЕНКО София РОС 0,200 -9 15 квалифицированных

16 НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС 0,200 -10 14 выбывший

17 СИДОРОВА Виолета РОС 0,200 -12 12 выбывший

18 КОНДРАТЕНКО Аделина РОС 0,000 -21 4 выбывший
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